
Curbatt

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Colombo Sabrina (08/1684) 4 8 4 10 4 8 4 8 2 4 3 8 4 9 4 10 4 9 4 7

Peverelli Sergio (08/914) 3 2 4 4 4 8 4 10 3 2 4 9 4 8 3 6 2 6 4 7

Belcore Alessandro (08/1803) 4 7 4 3 0 0 2 0 2 2 2 5 3 7 0 0 2 6 4 7

Aliverti Davide (08/1554) 0 0 4 0 3 3 3 3 2 1 3 4 0 0 4 9 2 5 4 5

Castello Pierre (08/1747) 1 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 2 1 3 3 3 1 0 2 4 0 0

Riva Claudia (08/1841) 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 2 1 0 1 2 2 3 2 3 0 0

Marchetti Martina (08/1439) 2 0 0 0 2 1 1 1 1 1 2 0 1 0 2 2 2 4 0 0

Pettinato Daniele (08/1426) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Colombo Sabrina 08/1684 37 81 2,19

Peverelli Sergio 08/914 35 62 1,77

Belcore Alessandro 08/1803 23 37 1,61

Aliverti Davide 08/1554 25 30 1,20

Castello Pierre 08/1747 12 15 1,25

Riva Claudia 08/1841 11 11 1,00

Marchetti Martina 08/1439 13 9 0,69

Pettinato Daniele 08/1426 4 4 1,00

Tazzmania

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Ursi Giulia (08/1353) 4 10 4 10 4 8 2 6 4 8 4 10 2 1 4 11 0 0 4 6

Bellasio Luca (08/933) 2 5 4 9 4 7 2 6 2 2 4 8 4 8 4 9 2 4 4 6

Cupiraggi Carmen (08/1420) 2 4 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 5 2 3 4 9 4 6 4 10 0 0

Addesi Domenico (08/134) 2 3 4 7 2 4 4 11 2 4 2 4 2 1 0 0 2 1 2 4

Casartelli Laura (08/404) 4 10 2 4 0 0 4 7 2 4 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0

Mauri Fabio (08/1911) 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 3

Marelli Riccardo (08/725) 2 0 0 0 2 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 2 2 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ursi Giulia 08/1353 32 70 2,19

Bellasio Luca 08/933 32 64 2,00

Cupiraggi Carmen 08/1420 24 42 1,75

Addesi Domenico 08/134 22 39 1,77

Casartelli Laura 08/404 16 29 1,81

Mauri Fabio 08/1911 16 23 1,44

Marelli Riccardo 08/725 18 4 0,22

Le Senza Filtro

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Pivetta Denise (08/045) 4 4 4 2 4 7 4 5 4 6 2 3 3 3 4 5 4 3 4 9

Nani Mighena (08/789) 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 8 0 0 4 3 4 6 4 5 4 3 4 7

Mariani Jlenia (08/872) 4 4 4 5 4 3 2 1 4 4 2 2 1 0 4 4 4 4 4 8

Farace Elisa (08/161) 0 0 4 2 4 4 4 7 4 7 4 4 4 4 4 3 0 0 0 0

Tevisio Ilaria (08/409) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1

Leone Vera (08/1804) 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 1 0 0 4 1 1 0

Parravicini Valeria (08/411) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pivetta Denise 08/045 37 47 1,27

Nani Mighena 08/789 36 45 1,25

Mariani Jlenia 08/872 33 35 1,06

Farace Elisa 08/161 28 31 1,11

Tevisio Ilaria 08/409 11 5 0,45

Leone Vera 08/1804 15 5 0,33

Parravicini Valeria 08/411 0 0 0,00

Beer Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Barella Giulio (08/197) 2 6 2 5 4 10 4 8 4 10 2 3 2 4 4 7 4 7 2 5

Carcace  Giuseppe  (08/1891) 4 6 4 9 4 7 2 2 4 10 4 7 4 11 0 0 4 4 4 5

Aita Antonio (08/525) 0 0 4 9 4 5 4 10 2 3 2 4 4 7 4 5 4 8 4 7

Barberio Giuseppe (08/1495) 4 9 4 10 2 1 4 4 4 6 2 3 4 9 4 5 4 1 4 5

Barella Samuel (08/1738) 4 5 2 2 2 1 2 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

Lissoni Erika (08/1366) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 4 4 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Romano Domenico (08/039) 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 1 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Barella Giulio 08/197 30 65 2,17

Carcace  Giuseppe 08/1891 34 61 1,79

Aita Antonio 08/525 32 58 1,81

Barberio Giuseppe 08/1495 36 53 1,47

Barella Samuel 08/1738 14 10 0,71

Lissoni Erika 08/1366 8 8 1,00

Romano Domenico 08/039 6 7 1,17



Aston Birra

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Barella Giacomo (08/198) 4 7 4 10 4 11 4 6 4 11 4 12 4 10 4 10 4 3 4 7

Dell'Oca Ruggero (08/1601) 4 9 0 0 1 2 4 6 0 0 4 7 4 7 0 0 2 3 2 2

Mascheroni Riccardo (08/1381) 2 2 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 6 2 1 3 6 0 0 2 6 2 4

Barella Daniel (08/1856) 2 1 4 5 3 2 4 2 3 4 1 0 0 0 4 3 2 3 4 6

Lalli Francesca (08/1862) 2 0 4 1 2 1 4 2 4 7 2 1 1 0 4 4 2 3 2 2

Cutarelli Thomas (08/1880) 2 0 4 1 2 6 0 0 0 0 2 2 3 3 0 0 2 1 0 0

Marzorati Andrea (08/1133) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 2 1 0 4 1 2 5 2 2

Bogoslov Gheorghe (08/1861) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Barella Giacomo 08/198 40 87 2,17

Dell'Oca Ruggero 08/1601 21 36 1,71

Mascheroni Riccardo 08/1381 19 28 1,47

Barella Daniel 08/1856 27 26 0,96

Lalli Francesca 08/1862 27 21 0,78

Cutarelli Thomas 08/1880 15 13 0,87

Marzorati Andrea 08/1133 11 11 1,00

Bogoslov Gheorghe 08/1861 0 0 0,00

Jocamu Ceres

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Depretis Leo (08/1458) 4 8 4 9 4 8 4 5 4 4 4 5 4 7 2 1 4 6 4 5

Bossi Christian (08/1724) 3 6 2 0 2 6 3 7 4 10 4 5 0 0 4 8 4 7 2 3

Monsù Gaetano (08/1459) 4 7 4 8 2 3 1 2 4 6 2 1 4 5 4 6 2 6 4 8

Salvioni Ivan (08/1456) 2 4 3 5 2 3 4 5 4 5 4 7 4 6 2 4 2 1 2 6

Monsù Daniel (08/1540) 1 3 2 6 2 6 3 3 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 12 3 7 1 0

Corbetta Daniele (08/1563) 2 2 0 0 2 4 1 2 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 3 6

Garau Lorenzo (08/1750) 0 0 1 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Chiaravalloti Nathan (08/1541) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Depretis Leo 08/1458 38 58 1,53

Bossi Christian 08/1724 28 52 1,86

Monsù Gaetano 08/1459 31 52 1,68

Salvioni Ivan 08/1456 29 46 1,59

Monsù Daniel 08/1540 20 41 2,05

Corbetta Daniele 08/1563 11 16 1,45

Garau Lorenzo 08/1750 3 3 1,00

Chiaravalloti Nathan 08/1541 0 0 0,00


